&0 AdEPT

PSTN Price List (effective 1st June 20146)

Description

PSTN RENTALS

Business PSTN Line Rental
PSTN Main Aux Line
PSTN Aux Line

PSTN CONNECTION CHARGES

Business PSTN New Line Connection
PSTN Main Aux Line New Connection
PSTN Aux Line New Connection

PSTN TRANSFER CHARGES

Business PSTN Line Transfer
PSTN Aux Line Group

PSTN FEATURE RENTALS

1471 Extra

Admin Controlled Call Diversion — Connection
Admin Controlled Call Diversion — Rental
Anonymous Call Rejection

Call Barring

Call Diversion

Call Minder - Extensions

Call Minder - Premier + 2 Mailboxes

Call Minder - Standard

Call Sign

Call Waiting

Caller Display

Caller Redirect — 3 Months Service (billed quarterly)
Choose to Refuse

Indirect Access Call Barring

Level 2 Care (Formerly Standard Care)

Level 3 Care (Formerly Prompt Care)

Level 4 Care (6 Hour Repair)

AdEPT Telecom
Small Business

1 year

£18.53
£18.53
£18.53

£130.84
£130.84
£130.84

£9.00
£6.00

£5.18
£24.60
FREE
£5.23
£2.68
£2.68
£3.69
£6.14
£3.08
£2.68
£2.68
£2.68
£13.53
£4.61
£2.68
FREE
£4.06
£7.38



Description

Number Selection

Presentation Number - Connection
Presentation Number - Rental
Reminder Call

Remote Call Forwarding - Connection
Remote Call Forwarding - Rental
Ring Back

Smart Divert - Connection

Smart Divert - Rental

Three-Way Calling

Wholesale 1571

Non Standard Work
Shift of lines, Time Related Charges

All Prices Exc VAT

AdEPT Telecom

Small Business

1 year

£196.80 Call out fee per Line.

For full details of our terms and conditions please visit www.adept-telecom.co.uk

£12.30
£73.80
£3.32
£2.68
£61.50
£29.31
£2.68
£8.86
£5.54
£2.68
£1.46



