

PSTN Price List (effective 1st June 2016)

Description	AdEPT Telecom
	Small Business
	Silidii busilless
	1 year
PSTN RENTALS	
Business PSTN Line Rental	£18.53
PSTN Main Aux Line	£18.53
PSTN Aux Line	£18.53
PSTN CONNECTION CHARGES	
Business PSTN New Line Connection	£130.84
PSTN Main Aux Line New Connection	£130.84
PSTN Aux Line New Connection	£130.84
PSTN TRANSFER CHARGES Business PSTN Line Transfer	£9.00
PSTN Aux Line Group	£6.00
PSTN FEATURE RENTALS	
1471 Extra	£5.18
Admin Controlled Call Diversion – Connection	£24.60
Admin Controlled Call Diversion – Rental	FREE
Anonymous Call Rejection	£5.23
Call Barring	£2.68
Call Diversion	£2.68
Call Minder - Extensions	£3.69
Call Minder - Premier + 2 Mailboxes	£6.14
Call Minder – Standard	£3.08
Call Sign	£2.68
Call Waiting	£2.68
Caller Display	£2.68
Caller Redirect – 3 Months Service (billed quarterly) Choose to Refuse	£13.53
Indirect Access Call Barring	£4.61
Level 2 Care (Formerly Standard Care)	£2.68
Level 3 Care (Formerly Prompt Care)	FREE
Level 4 Care (6 Hour Repair)	£4.06
Level 4 Cale (6 noul kepall)	£7.38



Description	AdEPT Telecom
	Small Business
	1 year
Number Selection	£12.30
Presentation Number - Connection	£73.80
Presentation Number - Rental	£3.32
Reminder Call	£2.68
Remote Call Forwarding - Connection	£61.50
Remote Call Forwarding - Rental	£29.31
Ring Back	£2.68
Smart Divert - Connection	£8.8£
Smart Divert - Rental	£5.54
Three-Way Calling	£2.68
Wholesale 1571	£1.46
N. Charles I.	0107.00 0 11 17
Non Standard Work Shift of lines, Time Related Charges	£196.80 Call out fee per Line.

All Prices Exc VAT

For full details of our terms and conditions please visit www.adept-telecom.co.uk